House	Amendment NO
Offered By	
AMEND House Bill No. 12, Page 1, in the first occurence Section 211.0 word "twelve" and inserting in lieu thereof "[twelve] sixteen"; and	071, Line 1, by deleting the
Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 6, by deleting the words lieu thereof the phrase "[any] a child between the ages of sixteen and eight	•
Further amend said bill and the second occurence of Section 211.071, Pathe word "twelve" and inserting in lieu thereof "[twelve] sixteen"; and	age 4, Line 1, by deleting
Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 6, by deleting the words lieu thereof the phrase "[any] a child between the ages of sixteen and sec	•
Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and interaccordingly.	sectional references
Action Taken	Date